
tndisbrllt
VENTURES

IBVENTURES/EQ
National Stock Exchange of India Limited

"Exchange Plaza",

Bandra-Kurla ComPlex,

Bandra (E).

MUMBAI_4OO 05I

May 5,2017

Scrip Code - 532960

BSE Limited
Phiroze JeejeebhoY Towers,

Dalal Sheet,

MUMBAI-4OO OOI

Sub:CorrigendumtotheNoticeofExtra-OrdinaryGeneralMeetingtobeheldon
May 6,2017

Dear S irllv1adam'

With reference to the Notice dated April 7 ' 2017 convenins Extra Ordinary General

Meeting of sharet otOers of fnalafufts Vtntu'"' Limited on Miy 6'2017 at l0:00 A'M' at
'il;;;ffil;;il, Rajoki, NH-t, N'* Delhi -.110 o38'.please find attached scanned

copies of the Corrigendum to tt'e taia Notice published in.Business Standard newspapen

;;"N;;;h;6sii'h #il;D; notirvine the additional information in the said

notice.

Please take the above information on record'

Thanking You,

Yows trulY
for Indiabulls

Pl-sPb
Lalit Sharma
Company

Indiabulls Ventures Limited
lFo.r dv lrc|t| I hdbbB S.qtltat tLt$bd)

CIN : t74E8Dt1995PtC069631
874

Corpo.d. Oficc; Indt.bulls Hous€, 443-45t, Udyog vlhar, Ph.slv Gutufnm . f22016. Olcnt H€lpllne : 0124 45t2444, F|r: 0124 6581111

Rdsbfrd otnc.r i+62 & 63, Flrn tloor, conmuSht Placc, tl€u oclhl - 1r@ol Tel.r (0u) :lozt2gm, tu: (0u) :x125290r

websltq ww.lndlabulltcom, E |n.lll hclpdGslehdbb{lls'corll



sd^
AUTHORISED OFFICER
SYNDICATE BANK

Bhop.l Date 03,05.2017

invited on u€bsil€ wwwfirr€proc.gov.in under 'Live T6nder" and
)lataon'alsystgmtendor numb€r 7044 lor followinq works. Document

at 17.30 hours and date of onljne submission is 14.05.2017 at

thall nol b€ issued ssparalely in newspapers. Conigendum regarding
ite. Delai,ed NIT and othsr infoniaton c:m be sosn on th€ websit€

lers total nos

ontroltruck

d
|e o-paymenl or lhrough NEFT in tavor ol Commissionor Municipal

galed, 6nv0lope Docum€nt fee Deposil by onlin€ €-payment or through

'r 
Municipal Qorporation-Bhopal.

sd/"
Cily Engineer (Sew€rage)

Munlclpal Corporatlon Bhopal
rbese€nonlinoonly.

tlme ot the meeting of equity sharehold€rr of the Company wherever
appearing in the Notice be read as "10:30 A.lt." in ptace of
"02:00 P.l{.".

vasneddy Vinod Xumar, Advoc:fj;
Chairperson . fribunal Convened

Placei Hyderabad i,leeting of Equity Shareholders of
Date: l ay 4", 2017 Neuland tiealth Sciences privat€ Ljmited

IGARASHI MOTORS INDIA IIMITED
Regd.Offlco : Plots No B.l2 to B-15, Phase ll, MEPZ. SEZ,

Tambaram. Chennal 600045. lndla
Ph | +91 .44.422981 99, Fax No | 044.22628143

Emall: Investorservicgs@igarashlmotors.co.in
Web site : www.lgarashimotors.com

Cl : 129142TN1992P1C021997

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29
and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 20'15, a meeting of the
Board of Directors of the Company will be held on
Thursday, the'11th May2017 atthe Registered Office at
PlotNo B-121o B-15, Phase ll, MEPZ-SEZ, Tambaram,
Chennai 600045 inter-alia, to conslder and approve the
Audited financial results of the Company for the quarter
and year ended 31st March 2017 and to recommend
Dividend, if any, for the financial year 20'16-17. A copy of
the said notice and audited Financial Results shall also
be made available on Company's website at
www.igarashimotors.com and also on Stock
Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com and
www.nseindia.com

For lgarashi Motors India Limited
P Dinakara Babu

Company Secretary

Chennai
4th May,2017

NEW DEI.HI I FRIDAY, 5 MAY 2017 BUSiNESS StANdArd

tndiabulls
VENTURES

Indiabulls Ventures Limited
Re8d. Officei M-62 & 63, First Floor, Connaught Plac€, New Delhi- 110 001.

CIN: 174999D11995P1C059631
Emailr helpdesk@indlabulls.com, T€ r 0124 6681199, Fax OLZ4-66a7240,

\

)

;*

Website: httpr//www.sec!rities.lndiab!lls.com/

CORRIGENDU]It

NOTICE OF THE EXTRA ORDINARY GENERAL MEETI'IG

This has referenre to the notice dated April 7, 2017 convening Extra Ordinary

GeneralMeetins ofshareholde15 of lndiabulis v€ntures Limited on May 6,2017
at 10.00AM at Mapple Emerald, Rajokri, NH'8, New Delhi- 110038 (hereinafter

rcferr€d as'Notice'), forseek nsyour approvalfor mattercontained in the raid

Notice. The following addjuonal information in the Notice is hereby notified

throughthisCorrigendumtoalltheslakeholdels/shareholdels

Th€ following information be read along wlth the ExplanatofyStatemeni at page

5loara 8 ofltem No.1)

"-fh s ls to c arify that no nalura person, whelhe. acting a one or together o.

through one or more juridical pe6on owns more than 25% of sharer oi
Cinnamon Capital Limited (the "lnvestor"i Funher, Mr Richard Douglas and

Wil iam Walmsley who are directors ol Athena Noldings Limited, whrch is the

vustee ofthe Clermont TrLrst, ultimate y controlthe nvestor bY exercising the

righttoappoint a majorityofth€ directo6 and controllins the manasement or
polic"y decisionsof the lnvesto."

Thls corrigendum is aho being placed at the website oflhe CompanY and at the

websiter of the Exchanges.

8y Order of the Soad

For lndlabulls venturer tlmlted

sd/-

Date; May 4,2017

IMf,
iALLANTT ISPAT TIMITED
rcoked Lane,2nd Floor, Room No.222&223, Kolkata.700069
189, e-mail: gil@gallan(.com, Website: www.gallantt.com

CIN: 127109W82005P1C101650

ed R€sultg forthe Qua er and Year Ended 31st March, 2017
I

I

I
"-r

th

icil

il
ri€

L-

['

QJri|f

2016 2016 2011 2017 20152n1l 2UA

14W2. 11.458.5 14.$4.56 nfi1.u
2,853.0C

4251441 58.083.66

laX 721.82 930.85 411.14 4,424.74 4,428.19 2,914.36

721.U 930.85 411.14 4,424.f0 2,859.00 4,428.19 2,914.36

2,823.61 2,823.61 2,823.61 2,823.61 2,823.61 2,823.61 2,U3.61

- 3661391,32,35913 39!6866 34 350.42

sl

2.56

2.56

3.30

3.30

1.46

1.46

15.67

15.67

10.13

10.13

20.34

20.34

16.98

16 98

2.56

2,56

3.30

3.30

1.46

1.46

15.67

15.67

10.13

10.13

2A.U

20.34

16.98

16.S8

t ot Financial Rasulls fl€d *ih th€ Stock E-xchanles under Rsgulalon 33 oi lh€ SEBI (Llsling

,2015 lh€ lulltormai ot lh6 Quad6 y and Ysady FinancialR€suit3,rc availabl€ of lhe Slock

olndia.coir) aid Conpany websit€ i.€. wwwgalbnt.com

. For and on bshalt ol lh€ Boa.d

C.P Agrawa

Chalman & Mnaoioo Direclor



aJffilsoEzorzu-* kF|tq€b€
Flp'fE-=r-
I u,I'r. raP4 rh
r)-[frh 5& h!
hEle'rleK hlre

+rl4, S !r:e
th F !-hP-4 r')rh

D AJpPh

hta !D r 6h

j}}ls C) !tstrtle {n
r rI3r I lh4 u
!4. Ih hlhlb I
t4> E rDt bh l

+ D,tt }-0g!. r

.9 lih trt ?r
I tfl,:g iE -{ i
E LnL lh'=lt I

+irils ,!"
, ),rsits lElr e
)l+ Ugjr
:r.ar& ih?|r
I LhqoJ ,'5F t

4rhD r]sle !
_rh Ihe
L tqoht DSqc

l,)t,ldp + tI
)ig hpt

tsPS hq
:$hL,)'\ PE

|5
IlEg
htb.
-hi

i'g
tl+

f?

6
q

iPloJ lslrl.:
gl
*

?E

q
rt

rr

E
]:T

#F

*r* .'

-"F ?= r;Ei;']. ;r qqqEz www.nseindia.com.
www.bseindia.com i #d++it r

f({iq:04.05.20r7 d *ffi"#
; dffi '#ii#

4. 330000d535:
ir-(FR ?rffi-fffrhfl"r
aRr t{tr fr T{ +n{r!ft h
q-{sR sciil{rr ri+fud
ftftn n-{ tg {lfik q(tndiobulk

VENTURES
EFcrg-treq-*{frfr|E
ClNr 17499SO11995p1C06963i

ffifi Frqf-dc : \Er-62 qi 63, Tf,d ritsq, r;ts +s, r{ Frd - rro oot
sFr0124-6681199 S-firr 0 t 24-6681 240 l-tq: hetpdesk@ind iabu s.com

?qvia; hltpJ/wwwsecu ties_indiabuIs.com/

vtFqqq
3rqrqRqr qrq +66 d Tfir

Fsrr ds{sr*d 7, 2017 d id& q1{.Hrtinf6gF{Tdsffiid&)e+
.rviqR-+l +1 q-{r"tR!r snq sq si Sdri { sqFrd t d afi wrT n Rs.ri frq.q
c{ qrcsl 3qqfi nq q{i + fte r$ o, zo r z +1 g{€ I r.r. o0 {q qu|f, qq{€,
ajtsil, q{r.g I, T{ft-d - 110038 c(3.'rdF{+lqrr$l rqyn<r{}qFaq
ii:q1'njE3 3rfii{q rF6-r o'i i,rnrrfl :rrur*,o'<lalret i r

trefrfqaer{dre{rn*tqi. 5 c{trs{iqr 1 } qqlq{E-{{!r+ar{}q
8 tHqcAqrs J

"cr ss fsqr qRr t fu +t{ $ crffrfqfff, si+d qr f6{ {{ qr q6i srFr6
elfu+ qfr * qlE tutrs{ furFiri +ft-.d fdFDE (f{iflq) + 25% t qFr6
$i{I i"r Rrfr {fr t I qri, 4. fi.{g 3}lrdrq qi f . Ef(qq slq'd A f6 sr+{
iH.(ftF:g, d*ait€?€ sffqd l, +frq{|f{ df{+yr6+fqfrftdrq
f{ofcqr!-flifr4?q { oll|{ ss+ qnffii{r FM6i frSft6,{+ +srFrdR+

rql*fu|6+13ii(cFc tfr.it -(s-{+l 
r

q€ gnqr{:iicinqr €t6qw+qd Nz c{3Tcrd{frqrql rd I r

Ad d qr{EsR

FA ifrqr{R Mfrfrt

sI{:r{ffi
ftri+:d64,2s17

irr{f|t + Rq +{fie H,wdrd.6.tn
irf te{r. {{ir{, tqa RFtn,R*F"r

slsia il6r, ii.{. qr,f nt
(!turD 400604, F{r{rE.

2. !filqr rrcrj?fi!

210,i1-{ *.q, &4 ztrr,
125, lrF Ri6 +s, nlq

+_q- ll,.dd.ih

78, nrdfift.ir, +€{,1E,

rfftd- 11002?,

20'1221 , GftcFf

110001.

6 47t20,000/.

fusil€€#
frftfirie-r'r

Ws #^cEns frftts S iae rolrm uii qro;i<a eia zrca zm
ErJr{q Forlrd h&:s, A 2to,:rr, rtet-o:, ffi-zor3ot , J0y0 i qFd

E4 a6€ ErJn, 4 EErE? u6 ow arrf, ;rJ ftld n rorftn -
dqrq6 {i{ 

'r€r8
3lrac?3G ao Dll HrN 1008Is0.l

qTd6 ?iql<6 6l lettershindi@bsmait.in q-g ?e91 slB ?IE d t1
ldrbla- 0 t-23720202- r0 b-fl 0 _23720201

rrqlf}en s*{ {rdtaen d Fu gqqr ?IF6 6t..
g4am$ftia
ts o-srt Her+

Rrq+s *sg sr€iz ftft*, ffi srir E]4 rifud. hftirr rrs.
d'?rrrd *c{. ff ftr + rrri. ff d erd, a-d, ft lo0 o rc

E AE.. Jubs_bs@bsmail.in
qr sToo? T{ u{|LIfiter 6t suB8s

eltda-..,-ffi,1 *li i tr61flrd o"rn e+t 
"rf. 

** +* a o*" *
"riRl. 

fiirE B-rd 31" ira6r" n q.9 r.a-3n ai ?e.ar dIdl i?r 6zi 6r
rer{r i6's Brart,: '+q;F *ii bFrq ad ara-o-o * otqafuiH b or{q
:-IFrE6 lleaifi,l i,{d E} ?16il rzra'an al # eaolp,o Bo1215 .rao *
TzTr nnlq dE ala Fill 3i" Fe nr+ ara 6-Mr R,"iq] b fr! ffis
s3- 6rE |nrelalll 46i ddr F I qr@] n F{i Gpfu ++ 61 3rt ir ai drh t I
Rrqls # ,b znff fuarqa rrc?{rc d #{ bE drAt r# a A gEr 6:n ? 3i1-{ a E jao sotra ararl r *riiiE-dffi
S tr6E d-irar ?ftikd Ffflqf,qrdr * ff
eo FfE+s €d cro fuo .6r erofto*lafud
3rgafd lds E+{ rrarat qr d rdR;q'T.:T{ ?'t-6E,Arn ;i-af€ or5€rft-6FErq E {r l? F{6 6l FfudI,?i
sa'.iTr 6d 6.a iru d 3lr' drrm- arJrd er5 6l irrdft |
3rditT-r 6d 6-.+ ir ffi 3i' 6ti"re ar+.4 # di FrE-r I

6rg Ff,B 3{t€r$R 461

15dlrlqi gqt{qtni<qd-(in I

q{tc

16 r.cr hd iq?'ir.!I(ii {"r{A) i fr Eri *

sq{Rrd{qqrdgqRiiaAGl)6rrlrlln F{!ilfr ,

* ftrqiyn qri'ff I nlcr qn q h r(Hl6El d $a
tr{5ffi ir,rt}|r{.flig!6.i!q,

liq W g dtaEci S d !i{t d, qc i! lrRi ft,

ti$iddd$!6rslcl4ric(n qqri! tl I c?q,

+l
F}DA.

6'9V I l

l0'! ) qri!
't)95 >

556

lS€ sro'r

E*


